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                NORTH OF COLUMBUS    
DELAWARE; MARYSVILE; MARION      
FUNERAL HOME (FH)   NAME:  

DEVORE - 
SNYDER 
Funeral Home, 
Delaware

 ROBINSON 
Funeral Home, 
Delaware

SNYDER-
RODMAN 
Funeral Center,  
Delaware

HUGHES-
ALLEN 
Funeral Home      
Marion

INGRAM 
Funeral 
Home   
Marysville

MANNASMITH 
Funeral Homes  
Marysville

UNDERWOOD 
Funeral Home, 
Marysville

Telephone Number 740-369-7215 740-369-6751 740-362-1611 740-387-1188 937-642-4861 937 642 1751 937-642-7039

Number of Locations 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Basic Service Fee (mandatory) $2,100 $1,645 $2,100 $1,995 $2,480 $2,325 $1,895

Transfer to FH, Local $325 $150 $325 $145 $175 $250 $350

Embalming $675 $525 $675 $515 $395 $645 $650

Other Prep. (dressing, makeup) $295 $275 $295 $195 $275 $250 $300

Viewing A $300 $250 $300 $435 $425 $395 $175

Funeral Ceremony at FH $400 $250 $400 $435 $395 $395 $525

Hearse $225 $225 $225 $145 $275 $360 $375

Limo/Sedan $175 $75 $175 $195 $150 $75 $395

Graveside Service $175 $200 $175 $225 $250 $225 $475

Total Full Service Funeral $4,670 $3,595 $4,670 $4,285 $4,820 $4,920 $5,140
   ( Casket extra)
 Casket price range $795-$12305 $1900-$4900 $795-$12305 $885-$3485 $95-$12,299 $995-$6500 $995 and up

 Outer Burial/Vault: starting at: $895 $1,050 $855 $895 $875 $1,095 $975

Immediate Burial (casket extra)** $2,395 $1,095 $2,395 $2,680 $2,535 $2,135 $2,520

Direct Cremation (w/alternate cont.)** $1,845 $2,400 $1,845 $1,295 $1,980 $2,370 $3,120

Crematory Fee included? Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes
Forwarding Remains $1,995 1400 $1,995 $1,395 $1,963 $2,315 Not listed
Receiving Remains $1,595 1200 $1,595 $800 $2,040 $1,625 $2,200
Notes:  ** Basic fee included A) Time not 

listed
A) Time not listed A Time not listed A Per day A) 2 to 4 

hours     
A) Time not 
listed

A) Per hour

Effective date of GPL May 1, 2012 Mar. 12, 2013 May 1, 2012 Sept. 1, 2014 Oct.1, 2013 Jan.1, 2014 Feb. 1 2011

  Comparison of Funeral Home Prices   
 Complied by the Funeral Consumers Alliance of Central Ohio, fall 2014
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                NORTH OF COLUMBUS       
DELAWARE; MARYSVILLE; MARION                
FUNERAL HOME (FH)   NAME:  

DOWDS SNYDER & 
FLOWER SNYDER 
Funeral Homes,              
Mt Vernon

CRAVEN CHAPEL;  
SNYDER CHAPEL,              
Mt. Gilead

Telephone Number
740-393-1076 (D)  
740-392-6956 (F) 419 946 3040

Number of Locations 2 2

Basic Service Fee (mandatory) $1,795 $2,075

Transfer to FH, Local $355 $250

Embalming $695 $595

Other Prep. (dressing, makeup) $295 $295

Viewing A $295 $300

Funeral Ceremony at FH $395 $400

Hearse $245 $285

Limo/Sedan $195 $150

Graveside Service $195 $175

Total Full Service Funeral $4,465 $4,525
 ( Casket extra)
 Casket price range $795-$14,995 $820-$16,120

 Outer Burial/Vault: starting at: $895 $875

Immediate Burial (casket extra) ** $2,395 $2,680

Direct Cremation (w/alternate 
cont.)** $1,095 $1,740

 Crematory fee included? No Yes
Forwarding Remains $1,995 $1,795
Receiving Remains $1,795 $1,895
Notes **:   Basic Fee included A) Time not listed A) Time not listed

Effective date of GPL Jan. 1, 2014 Feb. 14, 2012

  Comparison of Funeral Home Prices   
 Complied by the Funeral Consumers Alliance of Central Ohio, fall 2014

 This Information was collected fall of 
2014, based on General Price Lists
(GPLs), provided by funeral homes listed. 
Prices are subject to change without notice.

Using the data provided, the chart contains 
an example of an inexpensive traditional 
funeral using the least costly alternative 
where possible. This is an example and is 
not a package prepared by the funeral 
home.

 Consumers may decline any of these 
services except the basic service fee, or 
may add other services and merchandise 
available on the GPL. The basic fee is 
usually included in the cost of an 
immediate burial or cremation. Holiday and 
weekend surcharges p may be added.

  Questions about the survey, or 
corrections, may be directed to:
 FCACO, P.O. Box 14835, Columbus, OH     
         43214,  
Phone 614-263-4632. 
 
FCACO has made a good faith effort to 
report price information as accurately as 
possible, but we do not guarantee 
accuracy. GPLs are not standardized; 
some can be difficult to interpret and 
compare. 


